
EMC Band Calendar of Events    2019 - 2020

Tues.Sept. 10 - First Day of Lessons (Groups  D-M)
Wed. Sept. 11 - First Day of Lessons (Groups  A,B,C,N,O)
Tues.Sept. 17 - Full Band practices begin

(2nd. Yr. students)
(1st Yr. students join the group after completing the benchmark page)
** see below for benchmark book page

Oct. (TBA) - 1st. Trimester playing assessment
(material will be announced/provided 1-2 weeks prior to assessment)

Fri. Nov. 22 - End of first trimester
Thurs.Dec. 12 - WINTER CONCERT (7:00 in Indian Crest auditorium)

(2nd yr. Students and 1st. Yr invitees)
Jan. (TBA) - - 1st. Trimester playing assessment

(material will be announced/provided 1-2 weeks prior to assessment)
Fri. Feb. 21 - DEADLINE for achieving SASD Honors Band benchmarks
Sat. March 7 - Honor Band practice #1 @ Indian Crest Middle School (9-11:30)
Tues.March 10 - End of 2nd Trimester
Sat. March 14 - Honor Band practice #2 @ Indian Crest Middle School (9-11:30)
Sat. March 21 - Honor Band practice #3 @ Indian Crest Middle School (9-11:30)
Sat. March 28 - Honor Band practice #4 @ Indian Crest Middle School (9-11:30)
Sat. March 28 - Honor Band CONCERT @ Indian Crest Middle School (12:00)
Mon. March 30 - H.B. Snow Date CONCERT @ Indian Crest Middle School (7:00)
April (TBA) - 3rd. Trimester playing assessment

(material will be announced/provided 1-2 weeks prior to assessment)
Tues.May 12 - SPRING CONCERT (7:00 in Indian Crest auditorium)
May 20-21 - 2020/2021 Elementary Instrumental Music Sign ups Begin

Lesson Days - Tues. or Wed.

Please refer to the group list and 
the corresponding schedule

Concerts - 7:00 @ Indian Crest

Winter - Thurs. Dec. 12
Spring - Tues. May 12

Full Band - Tuesdays 8:35 - 9:15

2nd Yr. players - begins Tuesday, September 17
1st Yr. players - begins on the Tuesday following completion of the benchmark page

Benchmark Pages:
Percusssion students - Alfred book, p. 17
Brass and Woodwind students - Essential Elements book, p. 14


